21st International Championship (B
International)

El Zahraa Stud,

Egypt

02 Nov 2019, Mares 4 to 6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ASIA AL 91.8
MAMLAKA
Colour: Nd
Owner: AL MAMLAKA
STUD

2nd Name: LINA AL 20
MAMLAKA
Colour: Nd
Owner: AL MAMLAKA
STUD

3rd Name: ZINA EL 89.8
SHERUK
Colour: Nd
Owner: Propaganda
Stud

4th Name: BATOUL AL 89.5
QASR AL MALAKY
Colour: Nd
Owner: Propaganda
Stud

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

J.L.
19.5
20
17.5
16
19

J.L.
18.5
19

17.5
15.5
18.5

R.P.
20
20
17
16
19

R.P.
19.5
20
17.5
16
19

L.G.
19.5
19.5
17.5
16
19

L.G.
19
19

17.5

J.L. R.P. L.G.

14.5
19

J.L.
18.5
19

E% IIEE%

18
15
18.5

15
18.5

R.P.
19
19
18
16

18.5

L.G.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5



5th Name: SONDOSEYYA
Colour: Nd
Owner: Al Thbat
stud

0 Name: MARYA AL
AZAB
Colour: Nd
Owner: TORATH AL
AZAB STUD

0 Name: NESMA
TAHANI
Colour: Nd
Owner: Propaganda
Stud

0 Name: NABILA EL
BOURINI
Colour: Nd
Owner: El Bourini
stud

0 Name: FAYROUZ
KHEIR
Colour: Nd
Owner: Al Gazia
Stud

Judges

J.L. @ ]Joanne Lowe, GB
R.P. t1 Richard Pihlstrom, FR
L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

88.2

J.L. R.P. L.G.

18.5 19 18

18 18.5 18
B&T 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15
MOVE 18.5 19 18
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